
 ERSKINE ACADEMY SPRING SPORTS SCHEDULE 2024
BOYS TENNIS GIRLS TENNIS

Date Home/Away Opponent Time Date Home/Away Opponent Time

VARSITY BASEBALL / SOFTBALL BOYS LACROSSE Varsity JV

GIRLS LACROSSE Varsity JV

JV BASEBALL / SOFTBALL

TRACK & FIELD

Thursday, April 11, 2024 Away Morse 4:00 PM Thursday, April 11, 2024 Home Morse 4:00 PM
Saturday, April 20, 2024 Home Morse 10:00 AM Saturday, April 20, 2024 Away Medomak 10:00 AM

Friday, April 26, 2024 Away MCI 4:00 PM Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Home Winslow 4:00 PM
Belfast 4:00 PM Thursday, April 25, 2024 Home Gardiner 4:00 PM

Friday, May 3, 2024 Away Medomak 4:00 PM Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Away Oceanside 4:00 PM
Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Home Medomak 4:00 PM Thursday, May 2, 2024 Away Waterville 4:00 PM

Friday, May 10, 2024 Away Belfast 4:00 PM Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Home Belfast 4:00 PM
Thursday, May 16, 2024 Away Cony 4:00 PM Friday, May 10, 2024 Home Cony 4:00 PM

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Home Waterville 4:00 PM Monday, May 13, 2024 Away Winslow 4:00 PM
Thursday, May 23, 2024 Home Cony 4:00 PM Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Home MCI 4:00 PM

Friday, May 24, 2024 Home Lincoln Academy 4:00 PM Friday, May 24, 2024 Away Lincoln Academy 4:00 PM
Belfast 4:00 PM Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Away Gardiner 4:00 PM

Saturday, March 30, 2024 Away Messalonskee 1:00 PM
Saturday, April 6, 2024 Away 9:00 AM TBD

Thursday, April 11, 2024 Away Camden Hills 4:00 PM 5:30 PM
Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Away John Bapst TBD

Saturday, April 20, 2024 Away Oxford Hills 10:30 AM 12:00 PM
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Home Gardiner 4:00 PM 5:30 PM

Friday, April 26, 2024 Home Law/Win 4:00 PM 5:30 PM
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Away MCI/Nok 4:00 PM 5:30 PM

Friday, May 3, 2024 Home GNG 4:00 PM 5:30 PM
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Away Brewer 7:00 PM no jv

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Home Morse 4:00 PM 5:30 PM
Saturday, May 11, 2024 Home Houlton 11:00 AM V only

Friday, May 17, 2024 Away Lincoln Academy 6:00 PM V only
Monday, May 20, 2024 Home Mt Ararat 5:30 PM V only

Friday, May 24, 2024 Home Oak Hill 4:00 PM 5:30 PM
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Away Mara/Winthrop 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

Friday, March 29, 2024 Away Kent's Hill 4:30 PM V-only
Saturday, April 6, 2024 Away Cony Playday 8:00 AM TBD

Saturday, March 30, 2024 Away 9:30 AM 11,12:30
Monday, April 15, 2024 Home Cony 10:00 AM 11:30 AM

Friday, April 19, 2024 Away Houlton tbd V only
Monday, April 22, 2024 Away Gardiner 4:00 PM 5:30 PM

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Home Law/Wins 4:00 PM 5:30 PM
Saturday, April 27, 2024 Home MCI/Nok 10:00 AM 11:30 AM
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Home Mt Blue 4:00 PM 5:30 PM

Friday, May 3, 2024 Away Lincoln Academy 4:00 PM 5:30 PM
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Away St Doms 4:00 PM V only
Friday, May 10, 2024 Away Mara/Winthrop 4:00 PM 5:30 PM
Friday, May 17, 2024 Home Morse 4:00 PM 5:30 PM

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Away Camden Hills 4:00 PM 5:30 PM
Friday, May 24, 2024 Away Oceanside 4:00 PM 5:30 PM

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Home Lincoln Academy 4:00 PM 5:30 PM
Thursday, May 30, 2024 Home Mara/Winthrop 4:00 PM 5:30 PM

Saturday, April 20, 2024 Away 10:00 AM
Thursday, April 25, 2024 Home 3:30 PM

Thursday, May 2, 2024 Away 3:30 PM
Thursday, May 9, 2024 Away 3:30 PM
Saturday, May 11, 2024 Away 10:00 AM

Friday, May 17, 2024 Away 4:00 PM
Friday, May 24, 2024 Away 8:00 AM

Saturday, June 1, 2024 Away TBD

Date /siteTBD Home

Date /siteTBD Away

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 AWAY Oceanside 4:00 PM 2:50, 3:50
Monday, April 8, 2024 AWAY Mt View 4:00 PM Shipbuilder Invitational(Morse)

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 AWAY Waterville 4:00 PM
Saturday, April 13, 2024 AWAY Kents Hill * 9:00 AM

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 HOME Medomak 1:00 PM
Friday, April 19, 2024 AWAY Cony 10:00 AM

Monday, April 22, 2024 HOME Gardiner 4:00 PM
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 HOME Morse 4:00 PM

Friday, April 26, 2024 AWAY Leavitt 4:00 PM
Monday, April 29, 2024 HOME Lawrence 4:00 PM
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 HOME Nokomis 4:00 PM

Friday, May 3, 2024 AWAY Gardiner 4:00 PM
Monday, May 6, 2024 AWAY Morse 4:00 PM
Friday, May 10, 2024 HOME Lincoln Acad 4:00 PM

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 AWAY Lincoln Acad 4:00 PM
Friday, May 17, 2024 HOME Leavitt 4:00 PM

Monday, May 20, 2024 AWAY Belfast 4:00 PM
Wednesday, May 22, 2024 HOME MCI 4:00 PM

Friday, May 24, 2024 AWAY Medomak 4:00 PM
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 AWAY Winslow 4:00 PM

Sagadahoc Invitational (Morse)

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 AWAY Medomak 1:00 PM
Friday, April 19, 2024 AWAY at Cony 11:30 AM

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 AWAY Morse 4:00 PM
Friday, April 26, 2024 HOME  Leavitt 4:00 PM

Monday, April 29, 2024 AWAY Lawrence * 4:00 PM
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 AWAY Nokomis 4:00 PM

Friday, May 3, 2024 HOME Gardiner 4:00 PM
Monday, May 6, 2024 HOME Morse 4:00 PM
Friday, May 10, 2024 AWAY Lincoln Acad x (5/11)

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 HOME Lincoln Acad 4:00 PM
Friday, May 17, 2024 AWAY Leavitt 4:00 PM

Monday, May 20, 2024 HOME  Belfast 4:00 PM
Wednesday, May 22, 2024 AWAY MCI 4:00 PM

Friday, May 24, 2024 HOME Medomak 4:00 PM
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 HOME Winslow(TBD) 4:00 PM
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